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Company: KETE GROUP LIMITED

Office Add: 13th Floor, New Nongmao Building, Shangwang
Street Ruian City, Zhejiang Province, China.325200

Tel/Fax: +85-577-66873227 /66689036 / 66689037
E-mail: sales@ketegroup.com
Skype: ketegroup QQ:1285582818

+86 18806770163 (whatsapp/Wechat)
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Perfect Solutions For Food Packaging Industry

KTPM Series

www.ketegroup.com




| Flexible Printing and Packging Machinery
Efficient Manufacturing

production line, Rhinestones production line etc.Paper straws production line
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KETE GROUP LIMITED as a comprehensive
company and professional flexible packaging
machines manufacturer was founded in July
2011 by multifunctional printing and
packaging machine factories in china. we use
“KETE” as a leader brand for foreign market
business. We can provide sustainable
vertically integrated machinery solutions for
printing and packaging and converting

machines,
In order to create more value and offer the

one-step service for our customers, year by
year we collect all the knowledge and
resource to service our customers with
complete solutions. Main included the non
woven bag production line, paper bag
production line, plastic bag production line,
label production line, wine capsules

We had passed 1509001:2008 quality certificated system and CE safety certificated system, RoHS health safety certificated
system. Benefit from good technology and capital resource, we pay high attention to the new product innovation and

environmental protection. We are continuing increase our R&D and Technology invest for paper bag making machine, non

woven bag making machine, degradable plastic bag making machine, water base flexographic printing machine and water base

rotogravure printing machine. KETE People will keep Innovation for environmental responsibility.

In future we will keep our slogan "Your Success is our Business"” continue creating value for customers and achieve self-worth.

We are looking forward to cooperate with you soon!

Wil dAGES PLIN
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WhatMakesUsTheRightChoice

We will help you choose the right converting
machines for your business needs so you can
Increase production capacity, Improve efficiency
andguality

HighValueProducts

KETE engineers seriously give feedback or
discussion for your every single inquiry, and
listeningyourideastosatisfywithyourcustomized
requirement by integrating all resources and

gatheringalltheexperienceswehave.

We Know More Than You Want

Our trained inspectors ensure every part will be well produced
and inspected according to your specified standard and
tolerances, with flexible manual measurement and high-tech
measuring instrument. The inspection report from the third-
party can also be issued.
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KTPM-A250 i

KTPM-A250

Series High Speed Flat and
Satchel Paper Bag Making Machine For Sale

W02 'dN0oJgalay MMM
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Feature: Performance and Characteristics:
This Paper Bag Making Machine for Sale uses roll-type paper to make sharp 1.PLC Touch Screen use SCHNEIDER Brand (French).
bottom paper bags. it's suitable for Kraft paper, ribbed Kraft paper, grease- 2.PC Motion controller use TRIO Brand (UK).

proof paper, coated paper, medico paper, etc. this machine can make

different kinds of paper bags, snack paper bags, food paper bags, bread 3.5ervo Motor use YASKAWA Brand {Japan).

paper bags, dry fruit paper bags, and eco-friendly paper bag and so on. 4.Inverter use DETLA Brand (Taiwan).
5.Photo Senor use SICK Brand (Germany).
Optional: 6.Unwind EPC use PASOURCE Brand (Taiwan).

1.Film Window Open Device. 7.Unwind with Pneumatic Auto Loading.

8.Electrical Controller Box with Air Condition.
9.Machine with CE Certification.

10.Machine with ROHS Certification.

2.Film Perforation Function.

3.0ptional Inline Flexo Printing Machine (2 colors/4 colors).
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105-455

70-250

Main Technical Specification

Model

Paper Jumbo Roll Width

Paper Tube Cutting Length
Bag Making Height

Bag Making Width

Mechanical Speed
Bag Making Speed
Paper Feeding Speed
Bag Side Gusset

Bag Mouth Height

Paper Thickness

Jumbo Roll Diameter

Plastic Film Thickness

Plastic Film Width

Color

Printing Machine Model
Printing Width

Printing Length

Printing Speed

Machine Power

Machine Weight

Machine Size (LWH)

Power Support

KTPM-A250
160-780mm
110-460mm
105-455mm

70-250mm
40-60mm (Customized)

20-120mm

15/20mm
10-20 (Customized)

35-80gsm
200-1200mm

Plastic Window

Inline Flexo Printing
2 colors /4 colors
1000
<960mm
160-460mm
10-100m/min

17kw
33kw(P2)
36KW(P4)

4000kg
7300kg(P2)
7800kg(P4)

7100 x 3000 x 2200mm
12000 x3000 x2400mm(P2)
12700 x3000 x2400mm(P4)

KTPM-A250 TN

. {gﬂ ,

-105-455

KTPM-AW250
160-780mm
110-460mm
105-455mm

70-250mm
40-60mm (Customized)

50-350pcs/min
50-260pcs/min
<70m/min
20-120mm

15/20mm
10-20 (Customized)

35-80gsm
200-1200mm

0.015-0.05mm
50-200mm

2 colors /4 colors
1000

<960mm
160-460mm
10-100m/min

22kw
38kw(P2)
41KW(P4)

4500kg
7800kg(P2)
8300kg(P4)

7100 x 3100 x 2200mm
12000 x3100 x2400mm(P2)
12700 x3100 x2400mm(P4)

3 Phase 220/380/440V 50/60HZ

W02 dNoJ8a1a) MMM
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KTPM-AW350

Series High Speed Flat and Satchel Food
Paper Bag Making Machine with Plastic Window

W02 'dN0oJgalay MMM
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Feature: Performance and Characteristics:

This food paper bag making machine uses roll-type paper to make flat bottom 1.PLC Touch Screen use LENZE Brand (Germany).
paper bags with plastic windows. it's suitable for Kraft paper, ribbed Kraft

2.PC Motion controller use LENZE Brand (Germany).
paper, grease-proof paper, coated paper, medico paper, etc. this machine

can make different kinds of the paper bags, snack paper bags, food paper 3.5ervo Motor use LENZE Brand (Germany).
bags, bread paper bags, dry fruit paper bags, and eco-friendly paper bag and 4.Inverter use DETLA Brand (Taiwan).
so on.

5.Photo Senor use SICK Brand (Germany).
6.Unwind EPC use PASOURCE Brand (Taiwan).

7.Unwind with Pneumatic Auto Loading.

Optional:

LAy RetienatonFuneton, 8.Electrical Controller Box with Air Condition.

9.Machine with CE Certification.
10.Machine with ROHS Certification.

2.Inline Flexo Printing Machine (2 colors/4 colors).




70-350

Main Technical Specification

Model

Paper Jumbo Roll Width
Paper Tube Cutting Length
Bag Making Height

Bag Making Width
Mechanical Speed

Bag Making Speed

Paper Feeding Speed

Bag Side Gusset

Bag Mouth Height

Paper Thickness

Jumbo Roll Diameter

Plastic Film Thickness

Plastic Film Width

Color

Printing Machine Model
Printing Width

Printing Length

Printing Speed

Machine Power

Machine Weight

Machine Size (LWH)

Power Support

=
=
i i s
-
o
D
Q
'f_? To) @
" N 5
o 3 0
- =t o
=
Y
Y
KTPM-A350 KTPM-AW350
160-960mm 160-960mm
165-715mm 165-720mm
160-710mm 160-710mm
70-350mm 70-350mm
50-600pcs/min
50-400pcs/min
<120m/min
20-120mm 20-120mm
15/20mm 15/20mm
10-20 (Customized) 10-20 (Customized)
35-80gsm 35-80gsm
200-1200mm 200-1200mm
Plastic Window
/ 0.020-0.037mm
/ 80-280mm
Inline Flexo Printing
2 colors /4 colors 2 colors /4 colors
1000 1000
<960mm <960mm
165-715mm 165-715mm
10-100m/min 10-100m/min
42kw 47kw
47kw(P2) 52kw(P2)
48KW(P4) 53KW(P4)
9000kg 9500kg
12300kg(P2) 12800kg(P2)
12800kg(P4) 13300kg(P4)
10500 x 3000 x 2200mm 10500 x 3100 x 2200mm
12000 x 3000 x 2200mm(2P) 12000 x 3100 x 2200mm(2P)
13300 x 3000 x 2200mm(4P) 13300 x 3200 x 2200mm(4P)
3 Phase 220/380/440V 50/60HZ
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KTPM-B190

Series Roll Feeding Fully
Automatic Paper Bag Machine

W02 'dN0oJgalay MMM
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Feature: Performance and Characteristics:

This Roll Feeding Fully Automatic Paper Bag Machine Use Roll Type Paper 1.PLC Touch Screen Use SCHEIDER Brand (France).
Make Various Sized Square Bottom Paper Bags Without Handles. 2.PC Motion Controller Use REXROTH Brand (Germany).

3.Servo Motor Use REXROTH Brand (Germany).
4.Inverter Use DELTA Brand (Taiwan).

Optional: 5.Photo Sensor Use SICK Brand (Germany) .
1.Inline Flexo Printing Machine (2 colors/4 colors). 6.EPC Use SELECTRA Brand (Italy).
2.Double Unwind System. 7.Electrical Box with AC Condition.

8.Machine with CE Certification.
9.Machine with ROHS Certification.




~—80-200mm —

190-370mm

50-105mm

Bottom Folding Type
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Main Technical Specification

Model
Tube Length

Bag Width

Bottom Width

KTPM-B190

190-370mm

80-200mm (Standard)
65-200 mm (Customized)

50-105mm (Standard)

45-105mm (Customized)

Paper Thickness

Paper Feeding Speed
Mechanical Speed

Paper Bag Making Speed

40-130gsm
=100m/min
30-260pcs/min
30-200pcs/min (Stable)

Paper Jumbo Roll Width 280-630mm
Paper Jumbo Roll Diameter @1300mm
Paper Core Diameter d76mm

Printing Color

Printing Length
Printing Width
Printing Speed

Color Register Precision

Rubber Plate Thickness

Sl M, B e, B e,

Working Air Current

Machine Power 11.5kw

Machine Weight 6000kg

Machine Size (LWH)

Power Support

Inline Printing Function (Optional)

8500x3500x2200mm

KTPpm-8190 TN

W02 dNoJ8a1a) MMM
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KTPM-B190P
190-370mm

80-200mm (Standard)
65-200mm (Customized)

50-105mm (Standard)
45-105mm (Customized)

40-130gsm
=100m/min
30-260pcs/min
30-200pcs/min (Stable)
280-630mm

M@1300mm

M76mm

2Colors / 4Colors
190-370mm
100-960mm
10-100 m/min

< +0.20mm

2.28mm+0.38mm
1.7mm + 0.38mm

0.36m?*/ min (0.50.8 MPa)

19.7kw (inline 2 colors)
22.9kw (inline 4 colors)

7800kg (inline 2 colors)
8400kg (inline 4 colors)

11000*3500*2800mm (inline 2 colors)
11500*%3500*%2800mm (inline 4 colors)

3 Phase 220/380/440V 50/60HZ




KTPM-B330

Series Roll Feeding Fully

Automatic Paper Bag Making Machine

N
m
<
m
)
e
®
C
L,
=
=
-
rm
O

Feature:

This Roll Feeding Fully Automatic Paper Bag Making Machine Use Roll Type
Paper to Make Various Sized Square Bottom Paper Bags Without Handles.

Optional:
1.Inline Flexo Printing Machine (2 colors/4 colors).

2.Double Unwind System.

® oo wa e

KTPM-

Performance and Characteristics:

1.PLC Touch Screen Use SCHEIDER Brand (France).

2.PC Motion Controller Use REXROTH Brand (Germany).
3.Servo Motor Use REXROTH Brand (Germany).
4.Inverter Use DELTA Brand (Taiwan).

5.Photo Sensor Use SICK Brand (Germany) .

6.EPC Use SELECTRA Brand (Italy).

7.Electrical Box with AC Condition.

8.Machine with CE Certification.

9.Machine with ROHS Certification.

B330

W02 'dNnoJgalay MMM
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Main Technical Specification
Model KTPM-B330 KTPM-B330P
Tube Length 270-530mm 270-530mm
Bag Width 120-330mm 120-330mm
Bottom Width 60-180mm 60-180mm
Paper Thickness 50-150gsm 50-150gsm
Paper Feeding Speed <110m/min =<110m/min
Mechanical Speed 30-220pcs/min 30-220pcs/min
Paper Bag Making Speed 30-180 pcs/min 30-180 pcs/min
Paper Jumbo Roll Width 380-1050mm 380-1050mm
Paper Jumbo Roll Diameter @1300mm @1300mm
Paper Core Diameter d76mm d76mm

Inline Printing Function (Optional)

Printing Color 2Colors / 4Colors
Printing Length / 270-530mm
Printing Width / 100-1160mm
Printing Speed / 10-100m/min
Color Register Precision / <+0.20mm
2.28mm+0.38mm
Rubber Plate Thick
S TR S / 1.7mm + 0.38mm
Working Air Current / 0.36m?3/ min(0.5-0.8 MPa)
23.2kw (inline 2 colors)
hi
EIOER o L3k 26.7kw (inline 4 colors)
9900kg (inline 2 colors)
Machine Weight 8500k
S : 10400kg (inline 4 colors)
; _ 16400mmx5000x2500mm (inline 2 colors)
Machine Size (LWH) 10000x3700x2200mm

17700mmx5000x2500mm (inline 4 colors)

Power Support 3 Phase 220/380/440V 50/60HZ




KTPM-B450

Series Roll Feeding Square
Bottom Paper Bag Manufacturing Machine

W02 'dNoJgalay MMM
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Performance and Characteristics:

Feature:

This Roll Feeding Square Bottom Paper Bag Manufacturing Machine uses roll- 1.PLC Touch Screen Use SCHEIDER Brand (France).

type paper to make square bottom paper bags without handles. 2.PC Motion Controller Use REXROTH Brand (Germany).
3.Servo Motor Use REXROTH Brand (Germany).
4.Inverter Use DELTA Brand (Taiwan).

Opﬁona > 5.Photo Sensor Use SICK Brand (Germany) .

6.EPC Use SELECTRA Brand (Italy).
7.Electrical Box with AC Condition.
8.Machine with CE Certification.
9.Machine with ROHS Certification.

1.Inline Flexo Printing Machine (2 colors/4 colors).

2.Double Unwind System.




270-530mm

- 200-450mm -

Q0-180mm

Main Technical Specification

Model

Tube Length
Bag Width
Bottom Width

Paper Thickness

Paper Feeding Speed
Mechanical Speed

Paper Bag Making Speed
Paper Jumbo Roll Width

Paper Jumbo Roll Diameter

Paper Core Diameter

Printing Color

Printing Length
Printing Width
Printing Speed

Color Register Precision
Rubber Plate Thickness

Working Air Current

Machine Power

Machine Weight

Machine Size (LWH)

Power Support

KTPM-B450
270-530mm
200-450mm
90-180mm
70-150gsm
=90m/min
30-200 pcs/min
30-180 pcs/min
610-1290mm
®1300mm

®76mm

2colors/4colors
100-1360mm
270-530mm
10-100m/min
<+0.20mm

2.28mm+0.38mm
1.7mm + 0.38mm

0.36m>/ min (0.5-0.8 MPa)

15kw
23.8kw (inline 2 colors)
27.4kw (inline 4 colors)

9000kg
11500kg (inline 2 colors)
12000kg (inline 4 colors)

10000x3800x2200mm

\

\

KTPM-B450 TN

W02 dNoJ8a1a) MMM

KTPM-B450A
300-630mm
220-450mm
100-220mm
80-150gsm
=90m/min
30-180 pcs/min
30-150 pcs/min
670-1370mm
®1300mm

d76mm
Inline Printing Function (Optional)
2colors/4colors
100-1360mm
300-630mm
10-100m/min
<+0.20mm

2.28mm+0.38mm
1.7mm + 0.38mm

0.36m?*/ min (0.5-0.8 MPa)

17.5kw
23.5kw (inline 2 colors)
26.5kw (inline 4 colors)

10500kg
12500kg (inline 2 colors)
13000kg (inline 4 colors)

12000x3800x2200mm

16400x5000x2500mm (inline 2 colors)
17700x5000x2500mm (inline 4 colors)

16500%5000x2500mm (inline 2 colors)
17800x5000x2500mm (inline 4 colors)

3 Phase 220/380/440V 50/60HZ

KTPM-B450B
380-760mm
220-450mm
80-230mm
80-150gsm

< 90m/min
30-150 pcs/min
30-120 pcs/min
630-1390mm
®1300mm

O76mm

2colors/4colors
100-1460mm
380-760mm
10-100m/min
<+0.20mm

2.28mm+0.38mm
1.7mm + 0.38mm

0.36m>/ min (0.50.8 MPa)

17.5kw
23.5kw (inline 2 colors)
26.5kw (inline 4 colors)

10500kg
12500kg (inline 2 colors)
13000kg (inline 4 colors)

12000x3800x2200mm
16500x5000x2500mm (inline 2 colors)
17800x5000x2500mm (inline 4 colors)




KTPM-BD330

KTPM-BD330

Series Roll Feeding D Cut
Brown Paper Bag Making Machine
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Feature: Performance and Characteristics:
This Roll Feeding D Cut Brown Paper Bag Making Machine Use Roll Type 1.PLC Touch Screen Use SCHEIDER Brand (France).
Paper Make Various Sized Square Bottom Paper Bags With D Cut Handles. 2.PC Motion Controller Use REXROTH Brand (Germany).
3.Servo Motor Use REXROTH Brand (Germany).
4.Inverter Use DELTA Brand (Taiwan).
Opﬁonal; 5.Photo Sensor Use SICK Brand (Germany) .

6.EPC Use SELECTRA Brand (Italy).
7.Electrical Box with AC Condition.
8.Machine with CE Certification.
9.Machine with ROHS Certification.

1.Inline Flexo Printing Machine (2 colors/4 colors).

2.Double Unwind System.




190-330mm

270-530mm

60-180mm

Main Technical Specification

Model
Tube Length

Bag Width

Bottom Width

Paper Thickness

Paper Feeding Speed
Mechanical Speed

Paper Bag Making Speed
D Cut Handle Width

Patch Paper Thickness

Patch Film Thickness
Patch Paper Roll Width

Patch Paper Roll Diameter
Patch Bag Making Speed
Paper Jumbo Roll Width

Paper Jumbo Roll Diameter
Machine Power

Machine Weight

Machine Size (LWH)

Power Support

KTPM-BD330
270-530mm

120-330mm

190-330mm (Patch Bag)

60-180mm
50-150gsm
<110m/min
30-220pcs/min
30-180pcs/min
75/85mm
80-150gsm
40-70um
130mm
500mm
30-150pcs/min
450-1050mm
$1300mm

40.6kw
9000kg

12000x3750x2000mm

KTPpm-8D330 N
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KTPM-BD450
270-530mm
200-450mm
200-450mm (Patch Bag)
90-180mm
80-150gsm
<90m/min

30-200pcs/min
30-180pcs/min
75/85mm
80-150gsm
40-70um
130mm
500mm
30-130pcs/min
610-1290mm
$1300mm
40.6kw
10000kg
13000x3750x2000mm

3 Phase 220/380/440V 50/60HZ
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KTPM-BW330

Series Roll Feeding Square Bottom
Paper Bag Making Machine with Plastic Window
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Feature: Performance and Characteristics:
This square bottom paper bag making machine use roll type paper make 1.PLC Touch Screen use SCHEIDER Brand (France).
various sized square bottom paper bags with plastic window. 2.PC Motion Controller use LENZE Brand (Germany).
3.Servo Motor use LENZE Brand (Germany).
4.Inverter use DELTA Brand (Taiwan).
Opﬁona|; 5.Photo Sensor use SICK Brand (Germany).
1.Inline Flexo Printing Machine (2 colors/4 colors). 6.EPCuse SELECTRA Brand (ltaly).

7.Electrical Box with AC Condition.
8.Machine with CE Certification.
9.Machine with ROHS Certification.
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Main Technical Specification

Model KTPM-BW190 KTPM-BW330
Tube Length 190-370mm 270-530mm
Bagiigth Eg:zgg:$ (Customized) 120-330iRm
Bottom Width 3{;132 E: . - 60-180mm
Paper Thickness 40-130gsm 50-150gsm
Paper Feeding Speed <100m/min <110m/min
Mechanical Speed 30-260pcs/min 30-220pcs/min
Paper Bag Making Speed 30-200pcs/min 30-180 pcs/min
Paper Jumbo Roll Width 280-630mm 380-1050mm
Paper Jumbo Roll Diameter ®1300mm ®1300mm
Paper Core Diameter ®76mm d76mm

D Cut Window Width 50-120mm 50-120mm

D Cut Window Height 50-120mm 50-120mm
Strip Window Width 50-100mm 60-150mm
Machine Power 31kw 36kw

Machine Weight 8500kg 11000kg
Machine Size (LWH) 12500x3700x2200mm 14500x4000x2100mm

Power Support 3 Phase 220/380/440V 50/60HZ




KTPM-BHT

Series Twisted Handle Fully
Automatic Paper Carry Bag Making Machine
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Feature: Performance and Characteristics:
This Fully Automatic Paper Carry Bag Making Machine uses roll-type paper to 1.PLC Touch Screen use SCHEIDER Brand (France).
make various sized square bottom paper bags with twisted handles. 2.PC Motion Controller use LENZE Brand (Germany).
3.Servo Motor use LENZE Brand (Germany).
4.Inverter use DELTA Brand (Taiwan).

Optiona|; 5.Photo Sensor use SICK Brand (Germany).
1.Inline Flexo Printing Machine (2 colors/4 colors). 6.EPCuse SELECTRA Brand (ltaly).

7.Electrical Box with AC Condition.
8.Machine with CE Certification.
9.Machine with ROHS Certification.




KTPM-BHT330

Main Technical Specification
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KTPM-BHT330 KTPM-BHTA450 KTPM-BHTA450A KTPM-BHT450B

With Handle 270-430mm 270-430mm 300-530mm 380-660mm
Tube Length

Without Handle 270-530mm 270-530mm 300-630mm 380-760mm

With Handle 240-450mm 200-330mm 220-450mm 240-450mm
Bag Width

Without Handle 200-450mm 120-330mm 220-450mm 220-450mm

With Handle 90-180mm 80-180mm 80-220mm 80-230mm
Bottom Width

Without Handle 90-180mm 70-180mm 80-220mm 80-230mm

With Handle 80-150gsm 70-150gsm 80-150gsm 80-150gsm
Paper Thickness

Without Handle 70-150gsm 50-150gsm 70-150gsm 80-150gsm

With Handle 690-1290mm 590-1050mm 630-1370mm 670-1370mm
Paper Roll Width

Without Handle 610-1290mm 380-1050mm 630-1370mm 630-1370mm
Paper Core Diameter 76mm 76mm 76mm 76mm
Max Paper Jumbo Roll Diameter 1300mm 1200mm 1200mm 1200mm
Handle Patch Paper Sheet Width 152mm 190mm 190mm 190mm

50mm 50mm 50mm 50mm

Handle Patch Paper Sheet Height

40mm (Customized)

40mm (Customized)

40mm (Customized)

40mm (Customized)

Twisted Rope Distance 75mm 95mm 95mm 95mm
Twisted Rope Diameter 3-5mm 3-5mm 3-5mm 3-5mm
100mm 100mm 100mm 100mm

Handle Patch Paper Roll Width

Handle Patch Paper Roll Diameter

Handle Patch Paper Thickness

Paper Feeding Speed

Paper Bag Making Speed (With Handle)

Paper Bag Making Speed (Without Handle)

Cutting Type

80mm (Customized)

1200mm
80-135gsm
<100m/min
30-150 pcs/min
30-180 pcs/min

Sawtooth cutting

80mm (Customized)

1200mm
80-135gsm
<90m/min
30-150 pcs/min
30-180 pcs/min

Sawtooth cutting

80mm (Customized)

1200mm
80-135gsm
<90m/min
30-120 pcs/min
30-150 pcs/min

Sawtooth cutting

80mm (Customized)

1200mm
80-135gsm
<90m/min
30-90 pcs/min
30-120 pcs/min

Sawtooth cutting

Machine Power 41.5kw 41.5kw 42kw 43.5kw
Machine Weight 15000kg 15500kg 16000kg 16500kg

. . 14000*6000*2400m 14000*6000*2400m 16000*6000*3200m 16000*6500*3200m
Machine Size (LWH) m m m m

Power Support

3 Phase 220/380/440V 50/60HZ




el 200-3 30 =i
N
g e |
E
“: f;/‘lr T\\‘\
S !_ 7 B
rd
’f
Main Technical Specification
Model KTPM-BHT330
With Handle 270-430mm
Tube Length
Without Handle 270-530mm
With Handle 200-330mm
Bag Width
Without Handle 120-330mm
With Handle 90-180mm
Bottom Width
Without Handle 90-180mm
With Handle 80-150gsm
Paper Thickness
Without Handle 70-150gsm
With Handle 690-1290mm
Paper Roll Width
Without Handle 610-1290mm
Paper Core Diameter 76mm
Max Paper Jumbo Roll Diameter 1300mm
Handle Patch Paper Sheet Width 152mm
50mm
Handle Patch Paper Sheet Height
P 8 40mm (Customized)
Twisted Rope Distance 75mm
Twisted Rope Diameter 3-5mm
100mm

Handle Patch Paper Roll Width

Handle Patch Paper Roll Diameter

Handle Patch Paper Thickness

Paper Feeding Speed

Paper Bag Making Speed (With Handle)
Paper Bag Making Speed (Without Handle)
Cutting Type

Machine Power

Machine Weight
Machine Size (LWH)

Power Support

80mm (Customized)
1200mm

80-135gsm
<100m/min
30-150 pcs/min
30-180 pcs/min
Sawtooth cutting
41.5kw

15000kg

14000*6000*2400m
m

KTPM-BHT330

- I-:TD 75mm :-l—

KTPM-BHT450
270-430mm
270-530mm
240-450mm
200-450mm
80-180mm
70-180mm
70-150gsm
50-150gsm
590-1050mm
380-1050mm
Jémm
1200mm
190mm

50mm
40mm (Customized)

95mm

3-5mm

100mm
80mm (Customized)

1200mm
80-135gsm
<90m/min
30-150 pcs/min
30-180 pcs/min
Sawtooth cutting
41.5kw

15500kg

14000*6000*2400m
m

3 Phase 220/380/440V 50/60HZ

KTPM-BHT450A
300-530mm
300-630mm
220-450mm
220-450mm
80-220mm
80-220mm
80-150gsm
70-150gsm
630-1370mm
630-1370mm
76mm
1200mm
190mm

50mm
40mm (Customized)

95mm

3-5mm

100mm
80mm (Customized)

1200mm
80-135gsm
<90m/min
30-120 pcs/min
30-150 pcs/min
Sawtooth cutting
42kw

16000kg

16000*6000*3200m
m

KTPM-BHT450B
380-660mm
380-760mm
240-450mm
220-450mm
30-230mm
80-230mm
80-150gsm
80-150gsm
670-1370mm
630-1370mm
76mm
1200mm
190mm

50mm
40mm (Customized)

95mm

3-5mm

100mm
80mm (Customized)

1200mm
80-135gsm
<90m/min

30-90 pcs/min
30-120 pcs/min
Sawtooth cutting
43.5kw

16500kg

16000*6500*3200m
m

w o2 'dnoigalay'’mmm
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Series Twisted Handle Fully
Automatic Paper Carry Bag Making Machine
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Feature: Performance and Characteristics:
This Fully Automatic Paper Shopping Bag Making Machine use roll-type 1.PLC Touch Screen use SCHEIDER Brand (France).
paper to make various sized square bottom paper bags with a flat handle. 2.PC Motion Controller use LENZE Brand (Germany).
3.Servo Motor use LENZE Brand (Germany).
4.Inverter use DELTA Brand (Taiwan).
Optiona K 5.Photo Sensor use SICK Brand (Germany).

6.EPC use SELECTRA Brand (Italy).
/.Electrical Box with AC Condition.
8.Machine with CE Certification.
9.Machine with ROHS Certification.

1.Inline Flexo Printing Machine (2 colors/4 colors).
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Main Technical Specification

Model

With Handle
Tube Length

Without Handle

With Handle
Bag Width

Without Handle

With Handle
Bottom Width

Without Handle

With Handle
Paper Thickness

Without Handle

With Handle
Paper Roll Width

Without Handle

Paper Core Diameter
Max Paper Jumbo Roll Diameter

Handle Patch Paper Sheet Width
Handle Patch Paper Sheet Height

Flat Handle Distance

Flat Rope Diameter
Handle Patch Paper Roll Width

Handle Patch Paper Roll Diameter

Handle Patch Paper Thickness

Paper Feeding Speed

Paper Bag Making Speed (With Handle)
Paper Bag Making Speed (Without Handle)
Cutting Type

Machine Power

Machine Weight

Machine Size (LWH)

Power Support

KTPM-BHF330
270-430mm
270-530mm
200-330mm
120-330mm
80-180mm
60-180mm
70-150gsm
50-150gsm
590-1050mm
380-1050mm
76mm
1300mm
152mm

50mm
40mm (Customized)

75mm
3-5mm

100mm
80mm (Customized)

1200mm
80-135gsm
<100m/min
30-150 pcs/min
30-180 pcs/min
Sawtooth cutting
41.5kw

15000kg

14000*6000*2400mm

KTPM-BHF450
270-430mm
270-530mm
240-450mm
200-450mm
90-180mm
90-180mm
80-150gsm
70-150gsm
690-1290mm
610-1290mm
76mm
1200mm
190mm

50mm
40mm (Customized)

95mm
3-5mm

100mm
80mm (Customized)

1200mm
80-135gsm
<90m/min
30-150 pcs/min
30-180 pcs/min
Sawtooth cutting
41.5kw

15500kg

14000*6000*2400mm

3 Phase 220/380/440V 50/60HZ

KTPM-BHF450B
380-660mm
380-760mm
240-450mm
220-450mm
80-230mm
80-230mm
80-150gsm
80-150gsm

670-1370mm
630-1370mm

76mm
1200mm

190mm

50mm
40mm (Customized)

95mm
3-5mm

100mm
80mm (Customized)

1200mm
80-135gsm
<90m/min

30-90 pcs/min
30-120 pcs/min
Sawtooth cutting
43.5kw

16500kg

16100*6500*2400mm
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Series Inner Fold Flat Handle Fully
Automatic Paper Carry Bag Machine
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Feature: Performance and Characteristics:
This Fully Automatic Inner Fold Flat Handle Paper Carry Bag Machine uses 1.PLC Touch Screen use SCHEIDER Brand (France).
roll-type paper to make various sized square bottom paper bags with inner 2.PC Motion Controller use LENZE Brand (Germany).

fold flat handles.
3.Servo Motor use LENZE Brand (Germany).

4.Inverter use DELTA Brand (Taiwan).
Optiona K 5.Photo Sensor use SICK Brand (Germany).
1.Inline Flexo Printing Machine (2 colors/4 colors). 6.EPCuse SELECTRA Brand (Italy).

7 .Electrical Box with AC Condition.

8.Machine with CE Certification.

9.Machine with ROHS Certification.
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Main Technical Specification

KTPM-BHF330I

KTPM-BHFI R

< PL160mm »
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KTPM-BHF450I KTPM-BHF450Al

PW S0mm

KTPM-BHF450BI

W02 dNoJ8a1a) MMM

Without Handle

Tube Length In-folding Handle
With Handle
With Handle

Bag Width

Without Handle

With Handle
Bottom Width

Without Handle

With Handle
Paper Thickness

Without Handle

With Handle
Paper Roll Width

Without Handle

Paper Core Diameter

Max Paper Jumbo Roll Diameter

Flat Rope Height

Flat Rope Width

Flat Rope Distance

Handle Patch Paper Sheet Width
Handle Patch Paper Sheet Height

Flat Rope Length

Handle Patch Paper Thickness

Handle Patch Paper Roll Width

Handle Patch Paper Thickness

Handle Patch Paper Roll Diameter
Paper Bag Making Speed (With Handle)
Paper Bag Making Speed (Without Handle)
Cutting Type

Machine Power

Machine Weight

Machine Size (LWH)

Power Support

270-530mm
350-530mm
350-430mm
220-330mm
120-330mm
80-180mm
60-180mm
80-150gsm
60-150gsm
630-1050mm
380-1050mm
76mm
1200mm
75mm

12mm
100mm
160mm
50mm
310mm
100-110gsm
100mm
80gsm
1200mm
30-180pcs/min
30-150pcs/min

41.5kw
16000kg
14000*6000*2400mm

270-530mm 300-630mm
350-530mm 350-630mm
350-430mm 350-530mm
220-250mm 220-450mm
220-450mm 220-450mm
90-180mm 80-220mm
90-180mm 80-220mm
80-150gsm 80-150gsm
80-150gsm 80-150gsm
650-1290mm 630-1370mm
650-1290mm 630-1370mm
76mm 76mm
1200mm 1200mm
75mm 75mm
12mm 12mm
100mm 100mm
160mm 160mm
50mm 50mm
310mm 310mm
100-110gsm 100-110gsm
100mm 100mm
80gsm 80gsm
1200mm 1200mm

30-160pcs/min 30-120pcs/min

30-150pcs/min 30-100pcs/min

Sawtooth Cutting

41.5kw 42.5kw
16000kg 16600kg
14000*6000%2400mm  16100*6500*2400mm

3 Phase 220/380/440V 50/60HZ

380-760mm
380-760mm
380-660mm
220-450mm
220-450mm
80-220mm
80-220mm
80-150gsm
80-150gsm
630-1370mm
630-1370mm

76mm

1200mm
75mm

12mm

100mm
160mm

50mm

310mm
100-110gsm
100mm

80gsm
1200mm
30-150pcs/min
30-120pcs/min

42.5kw
16600kg
16100*6500*2400mm
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KTPM-BHB

Series Fully Automatic Twisted and
Flat Handle Paper Pouch Making Machine
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Feature: Performance and Characteristics:
This Fully Automatic Twisted and Flat Handle Paper Pouch Making Machine

1.PLC Touch Screen use SCHEIDER Brand (France).
uses roll-type paper to make various sized square bottom paper bags with a 2.PC Motion Controller use LENZE Brand (Germany).
twisted handle and flat handle.
3.Servo Motor use LENZE Brand (Germany).

4.Inverter use DELTA Brand (Taiwan).
Optional: 5.Photo Sensor use SICK Brand (Germany).

1.Inline Flexo Printing Machine (2 colors/4 colors). 6.EPCuse SELECTRA Brand (ltaly).
/.Electrical Box with AC Condition.
8.Machine with CE Certification.

9.Machine with ROHS Certification.
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Main Technical Specification

Model

With Handle
Tube Length
Without Handle

With Handle
Bag Width
Without Handle

With Handle
Bottom Width

Without Handle

With Handle
Paper Thickness

Without Handle

With Handle

Without Handle

Paper Roll Width

Paper Core Diameter

Paper Jumbo Roll Diameter

Handle Patch Paper Sheet Width

Handle Patch Paper Sheet Height

Twisted Handle Distance

Twisted Rope Diameter

Handle Patch Paper Roll Width

Handle Patch Paper Roll Diameter
Handle Patch Paper Thickness

Flat Rope Distance

Flat Rope Width

Flat Rope Height

Handle Patch Paper Sheet Width
Handle Patch Paper Sheet Height

Flat Rope Length

Handle Patch Paper Roll Width

Handle Patch Paper Thickness

Handle Patch Paper Roll Diameter
Paper Feeding Speed

Paper Bag Making Speed (With Handle)
Paper Bag Making Speed (Without Handle)
Cutting Type

Power Supply

Machine Weight

Machine Size

Power Support

KTPM-BHB330
270-430mm
270-530mm
200-330mm
120-330mm
60-180mm
80-180mm
70-150gsm
50-150gsm
590-1050mm
380-1050mm
76mm

1300mm

-4 PL152mm

N S0/4 Dmm

KTPM-BHB450
270-430mm
270-530mm
240-450mm
200-450mm
90-180mm
90-180mm
80-150gsm
70-150gsm
690-1290mm
610-1290mm
76mm

1300mm

Twisted Rope Making Unit

152mm
50mm
40mm (Customized)

75mm
3-5mm

100mm
80mm (Customized)
1200mm

190mm
50mm
40mm (Customized)

S5mm
3-5mm

100mm
80mm (Customized)
1200mm

80-135gsm 80-135gsm
Flat Rope Making Unit
75mm 85mm
12mm 12mm
100mm 100mm
152mm 190mm
50mm 50mm
352mm 352mm
100mm 100mm
120gsm 120gsm
1200mm 1200mm
<100m,/min <90m/min

30-150 pcs/min
30-180 pcs/min
Sawtooth cutting
50.5KW

20200kg
18000*8000*2800mm

30-150 pcs/min
30-180 pcs/min
Sawtooth cutting
50.5KW

20500kg
18000*8000*2800mm

KTPpMm-BHBE TN

. --I TD 75mm I+

la PL152mm »!

KTPM-BHB450B
380-660mm
380-760mm
240-450mm
220-450mm
80-230mm
80-230mm
80-150gsm
80-150gsm
670-1370mm
630-1370mm
76mm

1300mm

190mm

S50mm
40mm (Customized)

95mm
3-5mm

100mm
80mm (Customized)
1200mm

80-135gsm

85mm

12mm

100mm

190mm

50mm

352mm

100mm

120gsm

1200mm
<90m/min

30-90 pcs/min
30-120 pcs/min
Sawtooth cutting
51.5KW

21800kg
18000*8000*2800mm

3 Phase 220/380/440V 50/60HZ

PWW 50mm

KTPM-BHB550
380-660mm
380-760mm
260-550mm
260-550mm
80-230mm
80-230mm
100-150gsm
100-150gsm
830-1570mm
830-1570mm
76mm

1300mm

190mm

50mm
40mm (Customized)

95mm
3-5mm

100mm
80mm (Customized)
1200mm

100-135gsm

85mm

12mm

100mm

190mm

50mm

352mm

100mm

120gsm

1000mm
<90m,/min
30-80pcs/min
30-100pcs/min
Sawtooth cutting
47KW

26000kg
19000x10000x2700mm

W02 dNoJ8a1a) MMM
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Feature: Performance and Characteristics:
This Roll Feeding Fully Automatic Small Paper Bag Machine Use Roll Type 1.With PLC Touch Screen Control System.
Paper Make Various Sized Square Bottom Paper Bags Without Handles. 2.PC Motion Controller Use YASKAWA Brand (Japan).

3.Servo Motor Use YASKAWA Brand (Japan).
4.Photo Sensor Use SICK Brand (Germany) .

Optional: 5.With 8 Servo Motor System.
1.Inline Flexo Printing Machine (1 color/2 colors/4 colors). 6.Electrical Box with AC Condition.
2.0ptional Double Unwind System. 7.Machine with CE Certification.

8.Machine with ROHS Certification.
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Main Technical Specification

Model
Tube Length
Bag Width

Bottom Width

Paper Thickness

Paper Jumbo Roll Width
Paper Jumbo Roll Diameter
Paper Feeding Speed
Mechanical Speed

Paper Bag Making Speed
Machine Power

Machine Weight

Machine Size (LWH)

KTPM-B220E
190-430mm
80-220mm
50-120mm
45-150gsm
280-710mm
1300mm
<100m/min
280pcs/min
180-220pcs/min
15kw

5600kg
8600*2600*1900mm

KTPM-B330E

280-530mm
150-330mm
70-180mm
60-150gsm
470-1050mm
1300mm
<110m/min
220pcs/min
180-200pcs/min
8kw

8000kg
9500*2600*1900mm

KTPm-BE 1R

KTPM-B400E
280-600mm
150-400mm
90-200mm
70-150gsm
510-1230mm
1300mm
<90m/min
200pcs/min
150-180pcs/min
15.5kw
9000kg

KTPM-B460E
300-770mm
220-460mm
90-260mm
80-150gsm
650-1470mm
1300mm
<90m/min
150pcs/min
110-130pcs/min
25kw
12000kg

10700*2600*1900mm  13000*4000*2000mm

W02 dNoJ8a1a) MMM

KTPM-B550E
300-770mm
260-550mm
90-260mm
80-150gsm
650-1470mm
1300mm
<90m/min
150pcs/min
110-130pcs/min
25kw

12000kg
13000*4000*2000mm
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Series Twisted Handle Fully
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Performance and Characteristics:

Feature:

This Roll Feeding Fully Automatic Small Paper Bag Machine Use Roll Type 1.With PLC Touch Screen Control System.

Paper Make Various Sized Square Bottom Paper Bags Without Handles. 2.PC Motion Controller Use YASKAWA Brand (Japan).
3.Servo Motor Use YASKAWA Brand (Japan).
4.Photo Sensor Use SICK Brand (Germany) .

Optiona|; 5.With 8 Servo Motor System.

6.Electrical Box with AC Condition.
7.Machine with CE Certification.
8.Machine with ROHS Certification.

1.Inline Flexo Printing Machine (1 color/2 colors/4 colors).

2.0ptional Double Unwind System.
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Main Technical Specification

Model

With Handle

Tube Length

Without Handle

With Handle

Bag Width

Without Handle

With Handle

Bottom Width

Without Handle

With Handle

Paper Roll Width

Without Handle

Paper Roll Diameter

Paper Core Diameter

Paper Weight

Machine Speed

Twisted Rope Height

Handle Patch Paper Sheet Height
Handle Patch Paper Sheet Width
Twisted Rope Diameter

Handle Patch Paper Roll Diameter
Handle Patch Paper Roll Width
Handle Patch Paper Weight
Twisted Handle Distance
Machine Power

Machine Weight

Machine Size (LWH)

KTPM-BHT220E
190-350mm
190-430mm
120-220mm
80-220mm
50-120mm
50-120mm
290-710mm
290-710mm
<1500mm
O76mm
70-140gsm
150pcs/min
90-110mm
40-50mm
95mm
®3-5mm
®1200mm
80-100mm
100-140g
47mm
32kw
13000kg

12000*5000*3200mm

KTPM-BHT330E
280-430mm
280-530mm
200-330mm
150-330mm
80-180mm
80-180mm
590-1050mm
490-1050mm
<1500mm
O76mm
80-140gsm
150pcs/min
95-115mm
45-50mm
152mm
D4-6mm
@1200mm
90-100mm
100-140g
76mm

32kw
16000kg

14000*6000*3500mm

KTPM-BHTE

PW 45-50mm

KTPM-BHT400E
280-550mm
280-600mm
200-400mm
150-400mm
90-200mm
90-200mm
610-1230mm
510-1230mm
<1500mm
DO76mm
80-140gsm
150pcs/min
95-115mm
45-50mm
152mm
®4-6mm
®1200mm
90-100mm
100-140g
76mm

34kw
18000kg

15000*6000*3500mm

KTPM-BHT460E
300-650mm
300-770mm
240-460mm
220-460mm
90-260mm
90-260mm
690-1470mm
650-1470mm
<1500mm
O76mm
80-140gsm
130pcs/min
100-120mm
45-50mm
190mm
®4-6mm
D1200mm
90-100mm
100-140g
95mm

36kw
22000kg

1700*6000*3500mm

W02 dNoJ8a1a) MMM
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Series Flat Handle Fully Automatic
Grocery Paper Bag Making Machine
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Feature: Performance and Characteristics:
This Roll Feeding Fully Automatic Small Paper Bag Machine Use Roll Type 1.With PLC Touch Screen Control System.
Paper Make Various Sized Square Bottom Paper Bags Without Handles. 2.PC Motion Controller Use YASKAWA Brand (Japan).

3.Servo Motor Use YASKAWA Brand (Japan).
4.Photo Sensor Use SICK Brand (Germany) .

Optional: 5.With 8 Servo Motor System.
1.Inline Flexo Printing Machine (1 color/2 colors/4 colors). 6.Electrical Box with AC Condition.
2.0ptional Double Unwind System. 7.Machine with CE Certification.

8.Machine with ROHS Certification.
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Main Technical Specification

KTPM-BHF330E

< PL152mm »

KTPM-BHFIE

PW S0/ 45mm

KTPM-BHF400E

KTPM-BHF460E

KTPM-BHF550E

W02 dNoJ8a1a) MMM

Tube Length With Handle
Without Handle
Bag Width With Handle
Without Handle
With Handle
Bottom Width
Without Handle
With Handle
Paper Roll width
Without Handle

Paper Jumbo Roll Diameter
Paper Core Diameter

Paper Thickness

Bag Making Speed

Flat Rope Width

Flat Rope Height

Flat Rope Paper Weight

Flat Rope Distance

Handle Patch PaperSheet Height
Handle Patch PaperSheet Width
Handle Patch PaperRoll Width
Handle Patch Paper Weight
Handle Patch Paper Roll Diameter
Machine Power

Machine Weight

Machine Size (LWH)

280-430mm
280-530mm
200-330mm
150-330mm
80-180mm
70-180mm
590-1050mm
490-1050mm
<1500mm
O76mm
80-140gsm
150pcs/min
12mm
100mm
100-120gsm
75mm
45-50mm
152mm
90-100mm
100-140gsm
®1200
32kw
16000kg

14000*6000*3500mm

280-550mm
280-600mm
200-400mm
150-400mme
90-200mm
90-200mm
610-1230mm
510-1230mm
<1500mm
®76mm
80-140gsm
150pcs/min
12mm
100mm
100-120gsm
75mm
45-50mm
152mm
90-100mm
100-140gsm
®1200

34kw
18000kg

15000*6000*3500mm

300-650mm
300-770mm
240-460mm
220-460mm
90-260mm
90-260mm
690-1470mm
650-1470mm
<1500mm
d76mm
80-140gsm
130pcs/min
15mm
100mm
100-120gsm
95mm
45-50mm
190mm
90-100mm
100-140gsm
®1200
34kw
21000kg

16000*6000*3500mm

300-650mm
300-770mm
260-550mm
260-550mm
90-260mm
90-260mm
690-1470mm
650-1470mm
<1500mm
®76mm
80-140gsm
100pcs/min
15mm
100mm
100-120gsm
95mm
45-50mm
190mm
90-100mm
100-140gsm
®1200
34kw
22000kg

16000*6000*3500mm
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Handle Paper Bag Production Machine
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Performance and Characteristics:

Feature:

This Roll Feeding Fully Automatic Small Paper Bag Machine Use Roll Type 1.With PLC Touch Screen Control System.

Paper Make Various Sized Square Bottom Paper Bags Without Handles. 2.PC Motion Controller Use YASKAWA Brand (Japan).
3.Servo Motor Use YASKAWA Brand (Japan).
4.Photo Sensor Use SICK Brand (Germany) .

Optiona|; 5.With 8 Servo Motor System.

6.Electrical Box with AC Condition.
7.Machine with CE Certification.
8.Machine with ROHS Certification.

1.Inline Flexo Printing Machine (1 color/2 colors/4 colors).

2.0ptional Double Unwind System.
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Main Technical Specification

Model

With Handle
Tube length

Without Handle

With Handle
Bag Width

Without Handle

With Handle
Bottom Width

Without Handle

With Handle
Paper Roll Width

Without Handle
Paper Roll Diameter
Paper Core Diameter

Paper Weight

Machine Speed

Flat Rope Width

Flat Rope Height

Flat Rope Paper Weight

Flat Rope Distance

Handle Patch Paper Roll Diameter
Handle Patch Paper Sheet Height

Handle Patch Paper Sheet Width

Twisted Rope Height

Handle Patch Paper Sheet Height
Handle Patch Paper Sheet Width
Twisted Rope Diameter

Handle Patch Paper Roll Diameter
Handle Patch Paper Rell Width
Handle Patch Paper Weight
Twisted Handle Distance
Machine Power

Machine Weight

Machine Size (LWH)

KTPM-BHB330E
280-430mm
280-530mm
200-330mm
150-330mm
80-180mm
70-180mm
590-1050mm
490-1050mm
<1500mm
®76mm
80-140g/m2

150pcs/min

12mm
100mm
100-120gsm
75mm
@1200mm
45-50mm

152mm

95-115mm
45-50mm
152mm
@4-6mm
®1200mm
90-100mm
100-140gsm
Jemm
35kw
18000kg

16000*6000*3500mm

. h-iTD 47mm r-d-

g PL95mm »=

KTPM-BHB40O0E
280-550mm
280-600mm
200-400mm
150-400mm
90-200mm
90-200mm
610-1230mm
510-1230mm
<1500mm
O76mm
80-140g/m2
150pcs/min
Flat Handle
12mm
100mm
100-120gsm
75mm
®1200mm
45-50mm
152mm
Twisted Handle
95-115mm
45-50mm
152mm
Da-6mm
®1200mm
90-100mm
100-140gsm
7emm
34kw
18000kg

15000*6000*3500mm

KTPM-BHBE TN

4 PL152mm »=i

PW 50/45mm

W02 dNoJ8a1a) MMM
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KTPM-BHB460E KTPM-BHB550E

300-650mm 300-650mm
300-770mm 300-770mm
240-460mm 260-550mm
220-460mm 260-550mm
90-260mm 90-260mm
90-260mm 90-260mm
690-1470mm 690-1470mm
650-1470mm 650-1470mm
=1500mm <1500mm
®76mm d76mm
80-140g/m2 80-140g/m2
130pcs/min 130pcs/min
15mm 15mm
100mm 100mm
100-120gsm 100-120gsm
95mm 95mm
®1200mm @®1200mm
45-50mm 45-50mm
190mm 190mm
100-120mm 100-120mm
A45-50mm 45-50mm
190mm 190mm
Ma4-6mm D4-6mm
®1200mm @®1200mm
90-100mm 90-100mm
100-140gsm 100-140gsm
95mm 95mm

34kw 34kw
21000kg 21000kg
17000*6000%3500mm 17000*6000*3500mm




KTPM-HP

Paper Bag Handle Pasting Machine
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www.ketegroup.com

Feature:

This Paper Bag Handle Pasting Machine can automatically paste the twisted
handle or Flat handle into the bag body and then make the handle bag, itis
highly effective to support machines for paper bag making machines.

Performance and Characteristics:
1.With PLC Touch Screen System.

2.With Auto Bag Feeding System.

3.With Auto Handle Feeding System.

4 With Auto Glue Pasting System.

5.With Auto Waste Bag Protect System.
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Main Technical Specification

Machine

Handle Type

Paper Handle Patch Sheet Height
Paper Handle Patch Sheet Width
Paper Handle Height

Paper Bag Width

Paper Bag Height

Speed

Pasting Glue

Total Power

Machine Weight
Machine Size (LWH)

KTPM-HP/S

KTPM-HP

KTPM-HP/L

Twisted Handle and Flat Handle

40-50mm
120-205mm
130-170mm
130-270mm
180-320mm
25-30bags/min
Water-Based Glue
3kw

1100kg
3200 x 1800 x 1800mm

40-50mm
120-205mm
130-170mm
250-450mm
300-520mm
25-30bags/min
Water-Based Glue
3kw

1100kg
3200 x 1800 x 1800mm
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KTPM-TH

Series High Speed Twisted
Paper Bag Handle Making Machine

Feature:

This Twisted Paper Bag Handle Making Machine can automatically
use a two-layer narrow paper roller and one twisted rope asraw
material to make the twisted paper handle, which can be pasted

into the paper bag used for making the twisted handle paper bags.

itisleading support for square bottom paper bag machines.
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Main Technical Specification

Handle Type

Glue Type

Handle Patch Paper Sheet Width
Handle Patch Paper Sheet Height
Handle Patch Paper Thickness
Twisted Rope Distance

Twisted Rope Height

Rope Handle Diameter
Production Speed

Handle Patch Paper Roll Diameter
Paper Core Diameter

Machine Power

Machine Weight

Machine Size (LWH)

Twist Handle

Hot-melt Glue / Water Glue
120-190mm (Optional)
30 / 40 f 50mm
100-120gsm

60-95mm (Optional)
100mm

3-amm
170-200pairs/min
D1000mm

@76 mm (3")

7.Bkw

1500kg

4000 x 1300 x 1500mm
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KTPM-FH

Series High Speed Flat
Paper Handle Making Machine

Feature:

This Flat Paper Handle Making Machine can automatically use a
two-layer narrow paperroller and one flat rope as raw material to
make a flat rope paper handle, which can be pasted into the paper
bag used for making the flat rope handle paper bags. itis leading
support for the square bottom paper bag machine.

g A P

KTPM-FH
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Main Technical Specification

Model

Handle Type

Glue Type

Flat Handle Distance(a)

Flat Handle Width(k)

Flat Handle Height(c)

Paper Handle Patch Sheet Height(d)
Paper Handle Patch SheetWidth(e)
Paper Thickness

Production Speed

Paper Handle Patch Roll Diameter
Paper Core Diameter

Machine Power

Machine Weight

Machine Size (LWH)

KTPM-FHE3

Flat Rope Handle
Hot-melt Glue
g3mm

1Z2mm

110mm

40mm

152mm
100-120gsm
120-150pairs/min
@1000mm

@76 mm (3")
10kw

1500kg

5000 x 1500 x 1500mm

KTPM-FH95

Flat Rope Handle
Hot-melt Glue
a5mm

1Zmm

110mm

40mm

190mm
100-120gsm
120-150pairs/min
@1000mm

@76 mm (3")
10kw

1500kg

3000 x 1500 x 1500mm
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KTPM-RM

Series Twisted Paper

Rope Making Machine

Feature:

The Twisted Paper Rope Making Machine uses a narrow paper roll
as raw material, through the high-speed spinning axes device
makes paper twisted into rope and rewinds it in roller type. twisted
rope diameter can be adjusted to customer requirements. it is main
support high-speed paper handle making machine and paper bag

making machine

Main Technical Specification

Model

Type

Raw Material

Raw Material Width
Raw Material Weight
Raw Material Diameter
Twisted Rope Diameter
Twisted Rope Roll Diameter
Twisted Rope Roll Width
Speed

Paper Core Diameter
Total Power

Total Weight

Machine Size (LWH)

KTPM-RM1
Single Line
Kraft Paper
20-100mm
22-60g
450mm
2.5-6mm
300mm
300mm
15-20m,/min
76mm (3")
1.5kw
200kg
1580 % 1150 x 920mm

KTPM-RM

W02 'dN0oJgalay MMM

KTPM-RM2
Double Line
Kraft Paper
20-100mm
22-60g
450mm
2.5-6mm
300mm
300mm
20-40m/min
76mm (3")
1.5kw
300kg
1580 x 1450 x 930mm




KTPM-RW

Series Twisted Paper
Rope Rewind Machine

Feature:

The Twisted Paper Rope Rewind Machine use to rewind the twisted

rope, make sure rope inside no any point knots.

Main Technical Specification

KTPM-RW

Model KTPM-RW

Max Unwind Diameter 600mm
Max Rewind Diameter 600mm

Max Rewind Inner Diameter 180mm(core-less)

Speed 80-150m/min
Machine Power 2.2kw
Machine Weight 150kg

Machine Size (LWH) 1050 x 800 x 1200mm

W02 'dN0oJgalay MMM




	1
	2
	1KTPM-A250-1(1)
	2KTPM-A250-2(1)
	3KTPM-AW350-1(1)
	4KTPM-AW350-2(1)
	1KTPM-B190-1(1)
	2KTPM-B190-2(1)
	3KTPM-B330-1(1)
	4KTPM-B330-2(1)
	5KTPM-B450-1(1)
	6KTPM-B450-2(1)
	7KTPM-BD330-1(1)
	8KTPM-BD330-2(1)
	9KTPM-BW330-1(1)
	10KTPM-BW330-2(1)
	11KTPM-BHT-1(1)
	12KTPM-BHT-2(1)
	12KTPM-BHT-2(2)
	13KTPM-BHF-1(1)
	14KTPM-BHF-2(1)
	15KTPM-BHFI-1(1)
	16KTPM-BHFI-2(1)
	17KTPM-BHB-1(1)
	18KTPM-BHB-2(1)
	19KTPM-BE(1)
	20KTPM-BE-2(1)
	21KTPM-BHTE-1(1)
	22KTPM-BHTE-2(1)
	23KTPM-BHFIE-1(1)
	24KTPM-BHFIE-2(1)
	25KTPM-BHBE-1(1)
	26KTPM-BHBE-2(1)
	27KTPM-HP-1(1)
	28KTPM-HP-2(1)
	29KTPM-TH(1)
	30KTPM-FH(1)
	31KTPM-RM(1)
	32KTPM-RW(1)

